36 Teams competed in the 30th Annual Spring Classic Regatta. This yvear offered a slight twist to the normal regatta format - Combined Team Scores were also calculated to determine Team

Pos Skipper

Spring Classic
Pymatuning Yacht Club - Fleet 36

Jamestown, Pennsylvania

May 17-18, 2014

Crew

5reg Maras
Shelby Allen
Jacqueline Dieball
Steve White
Meaghan/Mallory
Tim Polaski

Beth Werley
Abby Ruhlman
Owen MacDonald
Jaeff Hagman
Doug Wake

Mikee Healy

Jay Deaakin
Scott Blackburn
K3 Wolaker

John Tomzak
Bertie Werley

Samanatha Maras

Julianne MacConald Abby Bennett

1 Dave Werley

2 Tom Allen

3  Ernie Dieball

4 Robert Thompson
5 Skip Dieball

6 Patrick Huntley
7 Matt Frymier

8 Rob Ruhlman

9  Jimmy Barnash
10 George Sipel
11 Todd Wake

12 Jled Dodge

13 Jamie Allen

14 Dean Caley

15 Jack Jones

16 Matt Fisher

17 John Werley

18 Tim Werley

19

20 Jack Mueller
21 Jlonathan Lutz
22 David Sprague
23 Jim Beard

24 James Taylor
25 Gary Hurban
26 Maggie MacDonald
27 lenna Probst
28 Tanner Probst
29  Ryan Ruhlman
30 Michael Holly Ir
31 Julian Fraize
32 David Fedak
33 Greg Kelly

34 Mike Bloomstine
35 Jack Jamison
36 Pete Gomy

1zt PITeam(L to R): Matalie Maras, Dave Werley, Greg Maras

Champions. More details on this format and regatta will be posted soon.

2014 Spring Classic Teams

12

Jimmy Barnash
Tom Allen
Jamie Allen
Matt Fisher
Rob Ruhlman
Ernie Dieball
Matt Frymier
Skip Dieball
George Sipel
Ryan Ruhlman
Todd Wake
Jenna Probst

Jay Mueller
Mick Sertl
Anne Sepko
Kathy Beard
Carl Taylor
Joan Hurban
Adam MacDonald
Deb Probst
Maya Weber
Tesee Ruhlman
Walarie Holly
Mate Ross
John Winsek

Bonnie Kelly
Mark Bloomstine

1. Jami=son

Ike Robertson

Crew

Matalie Maras
Karl Allen
Bryan Bahler
Lynn Young
karl Felger
Dave Maclmer
Fyan Anstrom
Emma Werley
Sarah King
Ryanne Gallagher
Sarah Paisley
Bobby Dlodge
Chantal Leger
Sue Maltbie

GrTomzak

John Woodall
Tristan Jackson
Larry MacDonald
Randy Knilans
Allie Jones

Joe

Lis Blackburn
Seorge Auer
Gary Hoffer

Jason Lutz

Robbie Robinzon
Robert Sawyer
Dustin Graef
Stephane Boucher
Anna Heubschman
Wayne kKnibloe

Bruce Heida

Anna Bloomstine/Dan

Boyle
Dawve

Andy Kalivoda

Patrick Huntley
Jack Jones

Greg Kelly

Jack Jamizon
Tanner Probst
Dave Fedlak
Maggie MacDaonald
Jim Beard

Julian Fraize
Julianne MacDonald
Pete Gomy

Mike Bloomstine

R1
Dean Caley g
Hurbanz 2
Robert Thomps=san 13
Dave Werley 16
Jack Mueller 8
Jonathon Lutz 3
lames Tavlar 7
Mike Holby 5
Tim Werley 10
Jed Dodge 29
David Sprague 11
John Werley 27

R1 Total
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
3 3
G G
7 7
g g
g g

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

15 15

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

268 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

R1

15
33
35
28
32
26
23
31
i9
37
34

Rl

14
25

20
21
24
30
18
12
22
17

Total
29
42
50
52
il
55
57
58
29
&0
70
78



